Election: 2001 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28184
Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Scottville(Voter Turnout: 0% - Total Registered Voters: 255)

Contest: Village of Scottville President

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Roy D. Close (IND) 23 100

Contest: Village of Scottville Clerk

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Sandra Vanbebber (IND) 29 100

Contest: Village of Scottville Trustee

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Donna Swanson (IND) 25 51.02
Paul Gregoroff (IND) 24 48.98

Contest: Scottville Township Supervisor

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Joseph C. Frank (DEM) 83 100

Contest: Scottville Township Clerk

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
John E. Tranbarger (DEM) 84 100

Contest: Scottville Township Highway Commissioner

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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Bill M. Elliott (DEM)

Contest: Scottville Township Trustee

Candidate Name

Ronald Woolfolk (DEM)
Michael P. VanBebber (DEM)
Floyd E. Barrow (DEM)

Noel E. Hicks (DEM)

Contest: Multi-Twp. District #5 Assessor

Candidate Name
Greg Campbell (DEM)

Contest: Grand Pr. of the West Lib. Dist. Trustee

Candidate Name
Shirley H. Mortimer

Contest: Franklin CUSD 1 Board

Candidate Name
Kelly J. Mouser
Gina Hamilton
David McQueen

Contest: Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Candidate Name
Carol Conrady
Bryan Thomson
Linda Eades
Richard Hunt
Robin Walker
Donnetta Pursey
Charles Yeisley

77

Total Votes
89
85
82
81

Total Votes
82

Total Votes
69

Total Votes
0
0
0

Total Votes
67
67
48
40
21
16
15

100

Vote %
26.41
25.22
24.33
24.04

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
0
0
0

Vote %
24.45
24.45
17.52
14.6
7.66
5.84
5.47
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Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Craig Findley 41 23.7
Drinda O'Connor 38 21.97
Mary Ellen Madonia 36 20.81
Carol Hansen Posegate 31 17.92
Jim Dodge 27 15.61

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Brown, Cass, Morgan, Scott)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
William C. Deem (Mor) 0 0
Keith Crow (Mor) 0 0
Drew Carls (Cas) 0 0

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee Un. 4-year (Brown, Cass, Morgan, Scott)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Scott D. Graham (Bro) 0 0

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhn, Greene, Jersey, Mac.)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Sterling A. Allen (Mac) 75 37.13
Lyle Stoecker (Mac) 68 33.66
Merle Lemon (Gre) 59 29.21
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