
Election: 2001 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 28184

Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Scottville(Voter Turnout: 0% - Total Registered Voters: 255)

Contest: Village of Scottville President

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Roy D. Close (IND)	23	100

Contest: Village of Scottville Clerk

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Sandra Vanbebber (IND)	29	100

Contest: Village of Scottville Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Donna Swanson (IND)	25	51.02
Paul Gregoroff (IND)	24	48.98

Contest: Scottville Township Supervisor

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Joseph C. Frank (DEM)	83	100

Contest: Scottville Township Clerk

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John E. Tranbarger (DEM)	84	100

Contest: Scottville Township Highway Commissioner

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %

Bill M. Elliott (DEM)	77	100
-----------------------	----	-----

Contest: Scottville Township Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ronald Woolfolk (DEM)	89	26.41
Michael P. VanBebber (DEM)	85	25.22
Floyd E. Barrow (DEM)	82	24.33
Noel E. Hicks (DEM)	81	24.04

Contest: Multi-Twp. District #5 Assessor

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Greg Campbell (DEM)	82	100

Contest: Grand Pr. of the West Lib. Dist. Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Shirley H. Mortimer	69	100

Contest: Franklin CUSD 1 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kelly J. Mouser	0	0
Gina Hamilton	0	0
David McQueen	0	0

Contest: Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carol Conrady	67	24.45
Bryan Thomson	67	24.45
Linda Eades	48	17.52
Richard Hunt	40	14.6
Robin Walker	21	7.66
Donnetta Pursey	16	5.84
Charles Yeisley	15	5.47

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Craig Findley	41	23.7
Drinda O'Connor	38	21.97
Mary Ellen Madonia	36	20.81
Carol Hansen Posegate	31	17.92
Jim Dodge	27	15.61

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Brown, Cass, Morgan, Scott)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
William C. Deem (Mor)	0	0
Keith Crow (Mor)	0	0
Drew Carls (Cas)	0	0

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee Un. 4-year (Brown, Cass, Morgan, Scott)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Scott D. Graham (Bro)	0	0

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhn, Greene, Jersey, Mac.)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Sterling A. Allen (Mac)	75	37.13
Lyle Stoecker (Mac)	68	33.66
Merle Lemon (Gre)	59	29.21